a 3
II 10K SARINENA
CC SARINENA * sabado, 25 de noviembre de 2023
Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Carrera Local Tiempo Por cat.
1 501 EZQUERRA DAVID MARVELLA&CANTERA M 5K ABS-M 5KM SI 18'00 1° 5K ABS-M-M
2 558 SAHUN PAKO ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO M 5K ABS-M 5KM 18'12 2° 5K ABS-M-M
3 519 VILLUENDAS ROZAS JOSE ANGEL ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ M 5K ABS-M 5KM 19'04 3° 5K ABS-M-M
4 507 LOPEZ SALAVER RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE M 5K ABS-M 5KM SI 19'05 4° 5K ABS-M-M
5 559 SALAZAR VILLANUEVA CARLOS ENRIQUE ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO M 5K VET-M 5KM 19'50 1° 5K VET-M-M
6 514 RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN ALBERTO TELMO CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN M 5K VET-M 5KM 19'54 2° 5K VET-M-M
7 535 COLOMA CRESPO HECTOR COIX TEAM M 5K VET-M 5KM 20'15 3° 5K VET-M-M
8 560 GIRAL CORVINOS JOSE MANUEL CLUB ATLETISMO SARINENA M 5K VET-M 5KM SI 20'44 4° 5K VET-M-M
9 548 MORENO PEREZ JORGE ESCALADORES DEL PIRINEO M 5K ABS-M 5KM 20'46 5° 5K ABS-M-M
10 23  BATANAS MARTINEZ SAMUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN JUAN DEL FLUMEN M 5K ABS-M 5KM SI 21'19 6° 5K ABS-M-M
11 542 PONS LAFOZ LAURA ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO F 5K ABS-F 5KM 21'35 1° 5K ABS-F-F
12 561 PUERTOLAS ABAD VICTOR INDEPENDIENTE M 5K ABS-M 5KM 21'40 7° 5K ABS-M-M
13 502 LLANOS LETOSA ANA MARVELLA&CANTERA F 5K ABS-F 5KM SI 21'40 2° 5K ABS-F-F
14 533 ALONSO HERNANDEZ RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE M 5K ABS-M 5KM SI 21'50 8° 5K ABS-M-M
15 522 BARRACHINA VILLAGRASA BELEN ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ F 5K ABS-F 5KM 22'32 3° 5K ABS-F-F
16 508 LOPEZ SALAVER SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE M 5K VET-M 5KM SI 22'39 5° 5K VET-M-M
17 567 MIR MAESTRO DANIEL MARVELLA&CANTERA M 5K ABS-M 5KM SI 23'15 9° 5K ABS-M-M
18 554 |ASHERAS PESO EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE M 5K ABS-M 5KM 23'31 10° 5K ABS-M-M
19 557 MAURI GRACIA JON ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO M 5K VET-M 5KM 23'57 6° 5K VET-M-M
20 513 MAINER LOPEZ FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE M 5K ABS-M 5KM 24'07 11° 5K ABS-M-M
21 525 MONTORI LARDIES CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M 5K VET-M 5KM 2421 7° 5K VET-M-M
22 544 TZQUIERDO JUSTE ANNA ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO F  5KVET-F 5KM 24'57 1° 5K VET-F-F
23 565 CARILLA CORRAL JORGE INDEPENDIENTE M 5K VET-M 5KM 24'58 8° 5K VET-M-M
24 564 AYUSO GONZALEZ DIEGO INDEPENDIENTE M 5K VET-M 5KM 24'58 9° 5K VET-M-M
25 553 GARCIA COCERA YOLANDA CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN F  5KVET-F 5KM 25'17 2° 5K VET-F-F
26 521 GONZALEZ GONZALVO MANUEL ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ M 5K VET-M 5KM 25'22 10° 5K VET-M-M
27 555 LATORRE DOMEC CRIS INDEPENDIENTE F 5K ABS-F 5KM 25'31 4° 5K ABS-F-F
28 530 CARRERAS LERIN ALICIA INDEPENDIENTE F 5K ABS-F 5KM 25'48 5¢ 5K ABS-F-F
29 531 VAN DER DOELEN ANIEK INDEPENDIENTE F 5K ABS-F 5KM 25'48 6° 5K ABS-F-F
30 570 VALLES ROZAS JAVIER BIOFRUTAL M 5K VET-M 5KM SI 25'58 11° 5K VET-M-M
31 571 VALLES CAMPO HUGO ZENIT LA MAFIA M 5K ABS-M 5KM 25'58 12° 5K ABS-M-M
32 516 PUEYO SERRATE BLAS INDEPENDIENTE M 5K VET-M 5KM SI 26'06 12° 5K VET-M-M
33 547 TELLO TORRES TERESA INDEPENDIENTE F 5K ABS-F 5KM SI 26'15 7° 5K ABS-F-F
34 566 TARRAFETA CALVO LUCIA INDEPENDIENTE F 5K ABS-F 5KM SI 26'16 8° 5K ABS-F-F
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A

Pl. Dor
35 546
36 541
37 537
38 520
39 28
40 543
41 532
42 550
43 568
44 526
45 539
46 527
47 549
48 523
49 511
50 540
51 556
52 515
53 562
54 538
55 563
56 524
57 552
58 551
59 517
60 509
61 504
62 503
63 536

Abandonos (1)
DNF 518

Apellidos, nombre

BARRACHINA SERRATE MARINA
VILLAGRASA AGUILAR MARTIN
MARCUELLO CAPABLO MAPI
BENEDI ANA

TELLO TORRES JOAQUIN
ALCOCEBA GARCIA ALEX
LARDIES GIMENEZ MIGUEL
GASCON VILLACAMPA ASUN
LARDIES GALLEGO FRAN
ARINO CEPERUELO ANA MARIA
SERRATE ESCALONA CONSUELO
VILLAGRASA ALICIA

SERRANO MARTIN ENCARNA
DARPHIN LAURA

CAMPO VILLELLAS ISABEL
BETANCOURTT DIXSA
LADEBESSE NOVELLI DANIELA
MUR BRUNED VIRGINIA

AIBAR ABAD JOAQUIN

CAPELO SAMPER INES

GARCES ARA MARTA

CALVO GUILLEN LUIS
GRUSTAN BARDAJI JUAN CARLOS
AMAT BRETOS ANGEL

DIAZ LOUREIRO MONICA

EGEA PUYUELO TANIA

GARCIA FE PATRICIA

PEREZ PAUL CARLOS

PAGES LANAU IRENE

RODRIGUEZ CARNERO ANA ROSA

Club

ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO
MARVELLA&CANTERA
MARVELLA&CANTERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
CLUB ATLETISMO SARINENA
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO SARINENA
CLUB ATLETISMO SARINENA
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
ATLETISMO POMEZ BARBASTRO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO BUJARALOZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EL BAR DE MOE

EL BAR DE MOE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO SARINENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
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Cat

5K ABS-F
5K ABS-M
5K VET-F
5K ABS-F
5K ABS-M
5K VET-M
5K ABS-M
5K VET-F
5K ABS-M
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K ABS-F
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K VET-F
5K ABS-M
5K ABS-F
5K ABS-F
5K VET-M
5K ABS-M
5K VET-M
5K ABS-F
5K ABS-F
5K ABS-F
5K ABS-M
5K ABS-F

5K VET-F

Carrera

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM

Local

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI
SI

SI
SI

SI
SI
SI

Tiempo
26'28
2628
26'39
26'50
26'51
26'59
27'34
27'34
27'35
27'38
27'48
27'53
28'13
28'25
28'25
28'42
28'58
29'40
30'45
30'46
30'47
30'50
31'11
31'11
31'49
33'09
34'15
34'16
34'16

Abandono

Por cat.

9° 5K ABS-F-F
13° 5K ABS-M-M
3° 5K VET-F-F
10° 5K ABS-F-F
14° 5K ABS-M-M
13° 5K VET-M-M
15° 5K ABS-M-M
4° 5K VET-F-F
16° 5K ABS-M-M
5° 5K VET-F-F
6° 5K VET-F-F
11° 5K ABS-F-F
7° 5K VET-F-F
8° 5K VET-F-F
9° 5K VET-F-F
10° 5K VET-F-F
11° 5K VET-F-F
12° 5K VET-F-F
17° 5K ABS-M-M
12° 5K ABS-F-F
13° 5K ABS-F-F
14° 5K VET-M-M
18° 5K ABS-M-M
15° 5K VET-M-M
14° 5K ABS-F-F
15° 5K ABS-F-F
16° 5K ABS-F-F
19° 5K ABS-M-M
17° 5K ABS-F-F
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